2020 Development Planning and Building Funding - 100% Munipically
Funded Grants and Contributions Financial Information

Heritage Grant Program for Building Restoration
Recipient

6 PRIVATE HOUSEHOLDS

SAINT CLEMENT PARISH

ANGLICAN DIOCESE OF OTTAWA

THE BLACKBURN BUILDING INCORPORATED

ALL SAINTS DEVELOPMENT INCORPORATED

MACKAY UNITED CHURCH

THE PARISH OF MARCH

11165275 CANADA INCORPORATED

OTTAWA CARLETON STANDARD CONDOMINIUM CORPORATION 822 IN CARE OF VAL
KHOMENKO

(WORK COMPLETED IN 2020 BUT NOT PAID)

Program total

Development-related Fees for Reimbursement Program
Recipient

No activity

Program total

Amount
22,106.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
19,929.00

3,500.00

6,344.00

4,096.00

14,000.00
-68,000.00
61,975.00

Amount
0.00
0.00



