## 2020 Development Planning and Building Funding - 100% Munipically Funded Grants and Contributions Financial Information

Heritage Grant Program for Building Restoration

Recipient	Amount
6 PRIVATE HOUSEHOLDS	22,106.00
SAINT CLEMENT PARISH	20,000.00
ANGLICAN DIOCESE OF OTTAWA	20,000.00
THE BLACKBURN BUILDING INCORPORATED	20,000.00
ALL SAINTS DEVELOPMENT INCORPORATED	19,929.00
MACKAY UNITED CHURCH	3,500.00
THE PARISH OF MARCH	6,344.00
11165275 CANADA INCORPORATED	4,096.00
OTTAWA CARLETON STANDARD CONDOMINIUM CORPORATION 822 IN CARE OF VAL	
KHOMENKO	14,000.00
(WORK COMPLETED IN 2020 BUT NOT PAID)	-68,000.00
Program total	61,975.00

## **Development-related Fees for Reimbursement Program**

Recipient	Amount
No activity	0.00
Program total	0.00